

DUSS

Spare part list

Breaker

PK100

Description	Part no.	Piece / machine	Description	Part no.	Piece / machine
Roller	PK100-2	4	Switch	PK100-99	1
Ram	PK100-25	1	Cord sleeve	PK100-100	1
Spring lock washer *	PK100-29	2	Cord clamp	PK100-101	1
Piston pin *	PK100-31	1	Cord and plug	PK100-102	1
Connecting rod	PK100-32	1	Capacitor	PK100-103	1
Sliding bearing	PK100-33	1	Hexagon nut M4	PK100-104	2
Screw M6x120	PK100-34	4	Hexagon nut M3,5	PK100-105	4
Copper washer M6	PK100-35A	4	DUSS sticker	PK100-106	2
Threaded nipple	PK100-37A	3	Foam rubber	PK100-107	1
Gasket	PK100-38	1	O-ring seal 29,2x3	PK100-200	2
Tool retainer	PK100-39	1	Piston ring	PK100-201	2
Tool retainer with shock absorber	PK100-39+41	0	Tool bit holder	PK100-202	1
Bolt	PK100-40	1	Retainer	PK100-203	1
Shock absorber	PK100-41	2	Cylinder	PK100-204	1
Washer	PK100-42	1	Support washer	PK100-205	1
Splint	PK100-43	1	O-ring seal 46x7	PK100-206	1
Aluminium sleeve	PK100-44	1	Locator	PK100-207	1
Copper washer M4 *	PK100-54A	2	Sleeve bearing	PK100-208	1
Side handle	PK100-56	1	Seal	PK100-209	2
Disk spring	PK100-57	4	Ram guide	PK100-210	1
Screw M5x180	PK100-58	4	Axial damper	PK100-211	1
Copper washer M5 *	PK100-59A	2	Friction sleeve	PK100-212	1
Hexagon socket screw M5x25	PK100-60	2	Spare Part	PK100-213	1
Grooved pin*	PK100-61	4	Striker	PK100-214	1
Cylinder housing	PK100-63	1	Piston	PK100-215	1
Cylinder housing gasket	PK100-64	1	Piston, assembled	PK100-215k	0
Motor housing	PK100-65	1	Front cover	PK100-216	1
Screw M4x60	PK100-66	2	Nameplate	PK100-217	1
Insulating housing	PK100-68	1	Electronics ass'y	PK100-218	1
Carbon brush	PK100-69	2	Crank shaft	PK100-219	1
Brush holder	PK100-70	2	Field, 230V	PK100-220	1
Screw M3,5x30	PK100-71	4	Choke, complete	PK100-220A	0
Screw 4x14	PK100-72	6	Armature, 230 V	PK100-221	1
Motor cover	PK100-73	1	O-ring seal 14x4 *	PK100-222	0
Sleeve bearing	PK100-78	1			0
Seal	PK100-82	1			0
O-ring seal 30x2	PK100-83	1			0
Plain washer	PK100-84	1			0
Ball bearing	PK100-85	1			0
Rubber sleeve	PK100-86	1			0
Bearing sleeve	PK100-87	1			0
Screw M4x22	PK100-88	2			0
Washer	PK100-89	1			0
Ball bearing	PK100-91	1			0
Rubber sleeve	PK100-92	1			0
Ball bearing	PK100-94	1			0
Gear wheel	PK100-95	1			0
Hexagon socket screw h.c.s. M5x20	PK100-96	4			0
Screw 4x20	PK100-97	2			0
Handle	PK100-98	1			0

